
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Life Enrichment Director Pat Mancilla (Activities Subject to Change ) LIC#366408638

Assisted Living Calendar
Wildwood Canyon Villa

Happy Birthday
Arlene Coleman 4/8
Linda Mead 4/14
Naoma Eckert 4/23

  9:00 Daily Devotion
  9:30 Balloon Volleyball
  10:30 Open House Reading
  2:00 Board Games
  3:00 Scenic Bus Ride
  6:00 Hallway Jigsaw

  9:00 Daily Devotion
  9:30 Balloon Volleyball
  10:00 Morning Stroll
  10:30 Rummikub
  2:00 Afternoon Chair

Exercise
  3:00 Childrens Book Day

with Mary
  3:30 The Record Hop
  6:00 Si[p & Chat

  9:00 Daily Devotion
  9:30 Balloon Volleyball
  10:30 Bible Study
  11:00 Mexican Train
  2:00 Resident Council
  3:00 Prize BINGO
  4:00 National Walking Day
  6:00 Past Pleasure Car Club

  9:00 Daily Devotion
  9:30 Health Clinic
  10:00 Morning Stroll
  10:30 SKIP-BO
  2:00 Christian Celebration

with Michael Finn
  3:30 Fun Buck Bingo &

Mocktails
  4:00 Afternoon Puzzles

  9:00 Daily Devotion
  9:30 Ballon Volleyball
  10:00 Morning Stroll
  10:30 History Trivia Challenge
  11:30 Lunch Bunch
  2:00 Yahtzee Club
  3:00 POKENO
  6:00 Gardenside Chat

  9:00 Daily Devotion
  10:00 Church Service
  11:00 Puzzles with Friends
  2:00 Ice Cream Sundae

Social
  3:00 Prize BINGO
  4:00 Walk with a Friend
  6:00 Birds View

  9:30 Morning Stroll
  10:30 Televised Church

Service
  2:00 Sip & Chat
  3:00 Card Games
  6:00 Patio Chat

  9:00 Daily Devotion
  9:30 Balloon Volleyball
  10:30 Club House Coffee &

Chat
  12:00 Happy Birthday Arlene
  2:00 Board Games
  3:00 Scenic Bus Ride
  6:00 Hallway Jigsaw

  9:00 Daily Devotion
  9:30 Balloon Volleyball
  10:00 Morning Stroll
  10:30 Singalong with Ken
  2:00 Afternoon Chair

Exercise
  3:00 The Best of The Best

Men's Club
  3:30 Root Beer Floats
  6:00 Sip & Chat

  9:00 Daily Devotion
  9:30 Balloon Volleyball
  10:30 Bible Study
  11:00 Mexican Train
  2:00 Chair Exercise
  3:00 Prize BINGO
  6:00 Patio Chat

  9:00 Daily Devotion
  9:30 Balloon Volleyball
  10:30 Brain Power Parfaits
  11:00 Skip-Bo
  2:00 Chair Exercise
  3:00 Fun Buck Bingo &

Mocktails
  4:00 Afternoon Puzzles
  6:00 Let's Take a Walk

  9:00 Daily Devotion
  9:30 Ballon Volleyball
  10:00 Morning Stroll
  10:30 History Trivia Challange
  11:30 Lunch Bunch
  2:00 Yahtzee Club
  3:00 POKENO
  6:00 Gardenside Chat

  9:00 Daily Devotion
  10:00 Church Service
  11:00 Puzzles with Friends
  2:00 Birthday Celebration
  3:00 Prize BINGO
  4:00 Walk with a Friend
  6:00 Birds View

  9:30 Morning Stroll
  10:30 Televised Church

Service
  12:00 Happy Birthday Linda
  2:00 Sip & Chat
  3:00 Card Games
  6:00 Patio Chat

  9:00 Daily Devotion
  9:30 Balloon Volleyball
  10:30 Club House Coffee &

Chat
  2:00 Board Games
  3:00 Scenic Bus Ride
  6:00 Hallway Jigsaw

  9:00 Daily Devotion
  9:30 Balloon Volleyball
  10:00 Morning Stroll
  10:30 Rummikub
  2:00 Afternoon Chair

Exercise
  3:00 The Record Hop
  3:30 Malt Shop
  6:00 Sip & Chat

  9:00 Daily Devotion
  9:30 Balloon Volleyball
  10:30 Bible Study
  11:00 Mexican Train
  2:00 Spring Bouquet Water

Coloring with Lucia
  3:30 Prize BINGO
  6:00 Patio Chat

  9:00 Daily Devotion
  9:30 Balloon Volleyball
  10:00 Morning Stroll
  11:00 SKIP-BO
  2:00 Chair Exercise
  3:00 Fun Buck Bingo &

Mocktails
  4:00 Afternoon Puzzles
  6:00 Let's Take a Walk

  9:00 Daily Devotion
  9:30 Ballon Volleyball
  10:00 Morning Stroll
  10:30 History Trivia Challange
  11:30 Lunch Bunch
  2:00 Yahtzee Club
  3:30 POKENO
  6:00 Gardenside Chat

  9:00 Daily Devotion
  10:00 Church Service
  11:00 Puzzles with Friends
  2:00 Afternoon Crafts
  3:00 Prize BINGO
  4:00 Walk with a Friend
  6:00 Birds View

April Fools' Day

Eid al-Fitr

Tax Day

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20



Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Life Enrichment Director Pat Mancilla (Activities Subject to Change ) LIC#366408638

Assisted Living Calendar
Wildwood Canyon Villa

  9:30 Morning Stroll
  10:30 Televised Church

Service
  2:00 Sip & Chat
  3:00 Card Games
  6:00 Patio Chat

  9:00 Daily Devotion
  9:30 Balloon Volleyball
  10:30 Club House Coffee &

Chat
  2:00 Board Games
  3:00 Scenic Bus Ride
  6:00 Hallway Jigsaw

  9:00 Daily Devotion
  9:30 Balloon Volleyball
  10:00 Morning Stroll
  10:30 Singalong with Ken
  12:00 Happy Birthday Naoma
  2:00 Afternoon Chair

Exercise
  3:00 Corn Hole Competition
  3:30 Ice Cream Cone Social
  6:00 Sip & Chat

  9:00 Daily Devotion
  9:30 Balloon Volleyball
  10:30 Bible Study
  11:00 Mexican Train
  2:00 Chair Exercise
  3:00 Prize BINGO
  6:00 Patio Chat

  9:00 Daily Devotion
  9:30 Balloon Volleyball
  10:00 Morning Stroll
  11:00 SKIP-BO
  2:00 Chair Exercise
  3:00 Fun Buck Bingo &

Mocktails
  4:00 Afternoon Puzzles
  6:00 Let's Take a Walk

  9:00 Daily Devotion
  9:30 Ballon Volleyball
  10:00 Morning Stroll
  10:30 History Trivia Challange
  11:30 Lunch Bunch
  2:00 Yahtzee Club
  3:30 POKENO
  6:30 Family Night Bingo

  9:00 Daily Devotion
  10:00 Church Service
  11:00 Puzzles with Friends
  2:00 Fun Buck Shopping
  3:00 Prize BINGO
  4:00 Walk with a Friend
  6:00 Birds View

  9:30 Morning Stroll
  10:30 Televised Church

Service
  2:00 Sip & Chat
  3:00 Card Games
  6:00 Patio Chat

  9:00 Daily Devotion
  9:30 Balloon Volleyball
  10:30 Club House Coffee &

Chat
  2:00 Board Games
  3:00 Scenic Bus Ride
  6:00 Hallway Jigsaw

  9:00 Daily Devotion
  9:30 Balloon Volleyball
  10:00 Morning Stroll
  10:30 Rummikub
  2:00 Afternoon Chair

Exercise
  3:00 The Record Hop
  3:30 National Oatmeal

Cookie Day
  6:00 Sip & Chat

Passover Begins21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30


